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*Acquired SWEDA 2022  
TOTALLY BAMBOO, Lanyards, Badges, Mints, 

Lip Balm, Personal Care, Drinkware-USA & 
Thermos, Tools Flashlights, Basecamp, Tech, 
Bags, Pens, Stationary, Leather, Fulfillment. 

www.Snugzusa.com 
South Texas, West Texas & Louisiana 

Customer Service- Customercare@snugzusa.com 
Orders & Art- Purchase@snugzusa.com 
 

Customer Service 888 447-6840 
Pia Hill  Phill@snugzusa.com  ext 9546 
Rene Wright Rwright@snugzusa.com ext 9586 
 

National Accounts and Buying Groups call Reisack. 
 

 

Licensed for All Teams, All Leagues, 
and over 600 Colleges. 85% Made In 
America. Over 40 Product Categories 

www.Larlu.com  
TX, OK, LA, AR 

General Customer Service: 800 533-8052 
Send Orders and Art To: orders@larlu.com    
Attn: Reisack Reps 
 

Special Projects or Sales Idea Help: 
Tyler Streich TStreich@larlu.com 888 390-4736 
 

 
 
 

 
Golf Apparel at Amazing Price Points 

www.pbgolfapparel.com 
TX, OK, LA, AR 

 

Customer Service: 888-977-7272  ext. 2 
(Attn: Reisack Sales) 
Email: info@pbgolfapparel.com  

  

 

Custom Caps, Uniforms, Aprons, 
Apparel, Camo, RPET & more 

www.httapparel.com 
TX, OK, LA, AR 

Customer Service: 800-846-8468  
Katrina Harrison ext.220 or 951-888-2174 
Orders: Katrina@HTTapparel.com (Attn: Reisack 
Sales) 

 

 

 

Swiss Gear by Wenger 
Bags and Luggage 

Corporate Branding Website: 
www.wenger-swissgear.com  

Retail Consumer Website: 
www.swissgear.com  

TX, OK, LA, AR 

Group III Contact Information: 
Email orders and art directly to: 
corporders@groupiiico.com  
Attn: Reisack Sales & Marketing 
 

Inside Sales Support for TX, OK, LA, AR 
Kourtney Smiley 954-984-1607 Ext 226  
ksmiley@groupiiico.com  
 

 

 

Better Product / Better Planet 
Eco Apparel for Life 

Jackets, Vests, Pullovers, Polos, Wovens 
www.stormcreek.com 

TX, OK, LA, AR 

Email orders and art directly to: 
orders@stormcreek.com Attn: Reisack 
Customer Service & Support TX, OK, LA, AR  
Rick Poferl 651-888-4095 rick@stormcreek.com 
Aaron Smith 651 888-4068 aaron@stormcreek.com  
Lisa Tollefson 651 888-4074 
lisa.tollefson@stormcreek.com  

 

Innovative leading designer of high- 
quality consumer technology products. 

www.powerstick.com  
TX, OK, LA, AR 

Email orders & Art to: 
sales@powerstick.com Attn: Reisack Sales 
Customer Service; 
Rebekah Keefe  613 230-4840, ext 515  
rebekah@powerstick.com 
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Major Golf Brand  
Equipment & Accessories 

www.dynamicbrands.com 
TX, OK, LA, AR 

 

Inside Sales & Assistance: Melissa Rivera  
804-262-3000, x1156 or Cell 804-300-4723 
Customer Service: 800-955-2269 
Orders & Art to: mrivera@dynamicbrands.com  
Attn: Reisack 
 

 

The most Premium Caps the World has 
ever seen. 

Four Years in the Making. 
Caps for the Outdoor Enthusiast or 

Spectator. 
 

www.melin.com 
TX, OK, LA, AR 

 

Customer Service: Bill Reisack 281 493-1840 

Send Orders and art to Sales@Reisack.com  

 

Safety Apparel 

Hi-Visibility Reflective Safety Apparel              
ANSI/ISEA 

www.gsssafety.com 
TX, OK, LA, AR 

Customer Service:  
Steve, Tim or Bill ….see above contact 
Orders: sales@reisack.com  (Attn: GSS ) 
 

 

 

Bags of Every Kind 
www.preferrednation.com 

TX, OK, LA, AR 

Customer Service: 888 612-0303  
Inside Sales Help, Images, etc. 
Mike Esparza mike@preferrednation.com  
Kevin Shih kevin@preferrednation.com  
Mention Reisack Sales & Marketing for EQP and 
proper account identification 
Email Orders & Artwork to: info@preferrednation.com 
Attn: Reisack 
Artwork must be in Vector File 

 

Sourcing in North America and Asia on 
Custom Products and Projects 

www.6amsourcing.com 
 

TX, OK, LA, AR 

ALWAYS mention Reisack Sales & Marketing in 
all Communication 
 

Customer Service and Inside Sales: 
Joann Luu joanne@6amsourcing.com 626 274 0393 
 

Product Development and Sales: 
Scott Pearson scott@6amsourcing.com 909 228 6806 
Scott Edidin scott2@6amsourcing.com 847 830-0425 

 
Cooper & Stewart  

 Thomas Dylan  
Men’s Dress Shirts 

 

Men’s Dress Shirts 
www.globalapparelalliance.com 

TX, OK, LA, AR 

Questions and Info to:  Bill Reisack 281-493-1840 
Check Inventory: 800-337-4054 
Email inventory check or orders to: 
orders@distributiondirect.com Attn: Reisack 
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